
RECEIVING ORDERS—-continued.

NO:

3889

3890

3891

3892

3893

3894

3895

3896

*

Debtor's Name.

Etchells, William Henry

Wilkes, John

Davies, Hugh

Gray, William Stephen ..

Morris, David (trading
as Turner and Co.)

Grey, Arthur

Bennett, Herbert Harry

Browne, William Henry

" ' •'

Address.

2, Lilac -street, Stockport, Cheshire, lately
residing at Regent-road, Stockport afore-
said, formerly residing at 22, Adswood-
lane, Stockport aforesaid

101, London-road, Stoke-upon-Trent, Staf-
fordshire

The Bush Inn, Morriston, in the county
borough of Swansea

49, Ingelow-road, Battersea, in the county
of London

32 and 34, High-road, Balhatn, carrying on
. business at 32 and 34, High-road aforesaid,
in the county of London

50, Vine-street, Uxbridge, Middlesex

llA, Dudley-road, Wolverhampton, in the
county of -Stafford

83, Clarence-street and 30, Union-terrace,
. both in the city of York

• t ' •• .

Description.

Commission Agent

Timekeeper

Commission Agent

Book-keeper ....

House Furnisher... • ...

Mineral Water Manu-
facturer and Retailer
of Beer

Painter and Decorator ...

Market Gardener and
Florist

Court. ' •

Stockport

Stoke - upon -
Trent and
Longton

Swansea

Wandsworth ...

Wandsworth ...

Windsor ...

Wolverhampton

York

Date of
Filing Petition.

Nov. 26, 1901

Nov. 23, 1901

Nov. 27, 1901

Nov. 26, 1901

Nov. 25, 1901

Nov. 26, 1901

Nov. 27, 1901 <

Nov. 26, 1901

f

No. of
Matter.

23
of 1901

11
of 1901

27
of 1901

71
of 1901

70
of 1901

23
of 1901

42
of 1901

35
of 1901

Date of
Beceiving 'Order.

Nov. 26, 1901

Nov. 23, 1901

Nov. 27,1901

Nov. 26, 1901

Nov. 25, 1901

Nov^ 26, 1901

Nov. 27, 1901

Nov. 26, 1901

No. of
Receiving
Order.

20

9

. 26 '

50

49

17

37

35

Whether •
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's"

Debtor's

1 -

Actor Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

In Creditor's
Petition.
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