RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

.

э.

.

No:	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Beceiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
889	Etchells, William Henry	2, Lilac street, Stockport, Cheshire, lately residing at Regent-road, Stockport afore- said, formerly residing at 22, Adswood-	Commission Agent	Stockport	Nov. 26, 1901	23 of 1901	Nov. 26, 1901	20	Debtor's	
: 3890	Wilkes, John	lane, Stockport aforesaid 101, London-road, Stoke-upon-Trent, Staf- fordshire	Timekeeper	Stoke - upon - Trent and Longton	Nov. 23, 1901	11 of 1901	Nov. 23, 1901	9	Debtor's	
891	Davies, Hugh	The Bush Inn, Morriston, in the county borough of Swansea	Commission Agent '	Swansea	Nov. 27, 1901	27 of 1901	Nov. 27, 1901	. 26	Debtor's	
3892	Gray, William Stephen	49, Ingelow-road, Battersea, in the county of London	Book-keeper,	Wandsworth	Nov. 26, 1901	71 of 1901	Nov. 26, 1901	50	Debtor's	
3893	Morris, David (trading as Turner and Co.)	32 and 34, High-road, Balham, carrying on business at 32 and 34, High-road aforesaid, in the county of London	House Furnisher	Wandsworth	Nov. 25, 1901	70 of 1901	Nov. 25, 1901	49	Debtor's	
3894	Grey, Arthur	50, Vine-street, Uxbridge, Middlesex	Mineral Water Manu- facturer and Retailer of Beer	Windsor	Nov. 26, 1901	23 of 1901	Nov. 26, 1901	17 ·	Debtor's	
3895	Bennett, Herbert Harry	11A, Dudley-road, Wolverhampton, in the county of Stafford	Painter and Decorator	Wolverhampton	Nov. 27, 1901	42 of 1901	Nov. 27, 1901	37	Debtor's	-
3896	Browne, William Henry	83, Clarence-street and 30, Union-terrace, both in the city of York	Market Gardener and Florist	York	Nov. 26, 1901	35 of 1901	Nov. 26, 1901	35	Debtor's	
ι.		n 2 mar 2 mar 2 n 2 mar 2 n 2 mar 2 mar 2 n 2 mar 2 mar 2 n								
	ме	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					 	

.

1

.

8493

THE LONDON GAZETTE, NOVEMBER 29, 1901.